AGENDA

10-10:05 AM
10:05-10:15 AM

10:15-10:25 AM
10:25-11:05 AM

11:05-11:15 AM
11:15-11:20 AM
11:20-11:30 AM
11:30-11:45 AM
11:45 AM- noon

www.vthorsecouncil.org

VHC Membership Meeting
May 5, 2018
Water Tower Farm
Rt. 2, Marshfield, VT

Call to Order
Secretary Report (1/20/18
Membership meeting)
Treasurer’s Report
Committee Reports
Promotion (Best of America on Horseback; Trail Land Use
Position Document; Local Riding Club Presentation
PSA update)
Programs (Long Lining; Horses Hip; Horseback Yoga;
Groton Corrals; Peacham Bog Trail; Membership Ride)
Services (Scholarship; Legislative Update)
Trails/Recreation Conference
2018 Industry Summit
Equine Impact Study (Grant Status)
Membership Input/Items
Next Meeting (July 14, 2018 @GMHA)
Adjourn

VERMONT HORSE COUNCIL

"Creating a unified equine voice"

J. Cole

S. Boyer
N. Palermo-Lee

G. Bruce

J. Cole/M. Lasell
P. Otto/H. Krantz
C. Grald/J. Audet
H. Krantz

H. Krantz

J. Cole

J. Cole

Bring your own chair to the meeting.

Bring your lunch and we will socialize after the meeting is concluded.




