

VERMONT HORSE COUNCIL

"Creating a unified equine voice"

www.vthorsecouncil.org

VHC Membership Meeting May 5, 2018 Water Tower Farm Rt. 2, Marshfield, VT

AGENDA

10-10:05 AM	Call to Order	J. Cole
10:05-10:15 AM	Secretary Report (1/20/18	
	Membership meeting)	S. Boyer
10:15-10:25 AM	Treasurer's Report	N. Palermo-Lee
10:25-11:05 AM	Committee Reports	
	Promotion (Best of America on Horseback; Trail Land Use	
	Position Document; Local Riding Club Presentation	
	PSA update)	G. Bruce
	Programs (Long Lining; Horses Hip; Horseback Yoga;	
	Groton Corrals; Peacham Bog Trail; Membership Ride)	J. Cole/M. Lasell
	Services (Scholarship; Legislative Update)	P. Otto/H. Krantz
11:05-11:15 AM	Trails/Recreation Conference	C. Grald/J. Audet
11:15-11:20 AM	2018 Industry Summit	H. Krantz
11:20-11:30 AM	Equine Impact Study (Grant Status)	H. Krantz
11:30-11:45 AM	Membership Input/Items	J. Cole
11:45 AM- noon	Next Meeting (July 14, 2018@GMHA)	
	Adjourn	J. Cole

Bring your own chair to the meeting.

Bring your lunch and we will socialize after the meeting is concluded.